
DW1161       Rise & fall  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



DW1161       Rollers  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



DW1161       Table  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 
 



DW1161       Motor  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



DW1161       Motor  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



DW1161       Guard  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



DW1161       Fence  PLANER THICKNESSER 1 

 



1 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51858000000-00 

5 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51859000000-00 

6 - SCREW BDE-860238-04.A12860238-04 

7 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51860000000-00 

8 - SCREW BDE-860093-06.A57860093-06 

12 - SCREW BDE-860085-04.A58860085-04 

17 - NUT BDE-860083-04.A79860083-04 

19 - HANDLE SA BDE-946474-00.A21946474-00 

20 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51861000000-00 

22 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51862000000-00 

23 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51863000000-00 

24 - PIN BDE-760233-00.A18760233-00 

25 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51864000000-00 

26 - GEAR BDE-860585-00.A4860585-00 

27 - SCREW BDE-860094-02.A6860094-02 

28 - WASHER BDE-860073-00.A174860073-00 

29 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51865000000-00 

31 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51866000000-00 

32 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51867000000-00 

33 - NUT BDE-860092-01.A25860092-01 

34 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51868000000-00 

36 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51869000000-00 

37 - SCREW BDE-760998-00.A74760998-00 

38 - CASING BDE-123216-00.A15123216-00 

41 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51870000000-00 

42 - NUT BDE-860083-01.A73860083-01 

43 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51871000000-00 

44 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51872000000-00 

45 - SCREW BDE-860089-25.A31860089-25 

46 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51873000000-00 

47 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51874000000-00 

101 - SCREW BDE-860094-02.A7860094-02 



102 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51875000000-00 

103 - SCALE BDE-32357.A1332357 

104 - SCREW BDE-860085-19.A60860085-19 

105 - WASHER M8 BDE-860073-03.A547860073-03 

107 - NUT M5 BDE-860083-18.A24860083-18 

108 - NUT BDE-860083-02.A41860083-02 

109 - SCREW BDE-860085-06.A65860085-06 

110 - NUT BDE-860083-04.A78860083-04 

111 - WASHER BDE-860074-03.A380860074-03 

112 - RETAINER BDE-860079-04.A32860079-04 

113 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51876000000-00 

114 - SCREW BDE-860093-11.A9860093-11 

115 - SPRING BDE-123255-00.A17123255-00 

116 - LOCK BDE-863414-00.A6863414-00 

117 - WASHER BDE-863971-00.A35863971-00 

118 - SCREW BDE-860093-07.A36860093-07 

119 - SCREW BDE-860093-02.A31860093-02 

121 - WASHER BDE-860074-02.A44860074-02 

122 - SCREW BDE-860093-06.A56860093-06 

123 - KNOB BDE-865405-01.A2865405-01 

124 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51877000000-00 

125 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51878000000-00 

126 - WASHER BDE-720959-00.A32720959-00 

127 - SCREW BDE-860093-15.A32860093-15 

128 - BRACKET BDE-123296-01.A11123296-01 

130 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51879000000-00 

131 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51880000000-00 

132 - SCREW BDE-949886-11.A23949886-11 

133 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51881000000-00 

134 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51882000000-00 

135 - WASHER SPRING BDE-942049-00.A14942049-00 

136 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51883000000-00 



137 - NUT BDE-860092-00.A125860092-00 

138 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51884000000-00 

139 - SCREW BDE-949886-16.A20949886-16 

141 - KNOB BDE-863660-00.A11863660-00 

142 - LOCK-NUT BDE-123227-00.A16123227-00 

144 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51885000000-00 

145 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51886000000-00 

146 - PIN BDE-863218-00.A3863218-00 

147 - SPACER BDE-863702-00.A7863702-00 

148 - RIVET BDE-860060-01.A5860060-01 

149 - WRENCH 6 MM BDE-860098-04.A37860098-04 

151 - SCREW BDE-860093-00.A84860093-00 

152 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51887000000-00 

153 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51888000000-00 

154 - BUMPER BDE-860429-00.A10860429-00 

155 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51889000000-00 

156 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51890000000-00 

201 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51891000000-00 

202 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51892000000-00 

203 - WASHER BDE-860226-02.A11860226-02 

204 - ROLLER BDE-123281-02.A5123281-02 

205 - KEY BDE-860318-00.A26860318-00 

207 - SCREW BDE-942043-00.A72942043-00 

208 - BLOCK BDE-863658-00.A7863658-00 

209 - BEARING BDE-868768-10.A71868768-10 

210 - SCREW BDE-863644-00.A9863644-00 

211 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51893000000-00 

212 - BLOCKING WEDGE BDE-123266-00.A12123266-00 

214 - SCREW BDE-860093-06.A55860093-06 

215 - WASHER BDE-860074-03.A385860074-03 

216 - NUT BDE-941563-00.A19941563-00 

217 - SPRING BDE-123232-00.A1123232-00 



218 - SPRING BDE-123233-00.A17123233-00 

219 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51894000000-00 

220 - WASHER BDE-860073-04.A11860073-04 

221 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51895000000-00 

222 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51896000000-00 

223 - NUT RH BDE-860083-05.A159860083-05 

224 - WASHER BDE-860074-04.A29860074-04 

225 - WASHER BDE-860074-05.A37860074-05 

226 - NUT BDE-860083-03.A391860083-03 

227 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51897000000-00 

228 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51898000000-00 

229 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51899000000-00 

231 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51900000000-00 

232 - PLATE BDE-863807-00.A13863807-00 

233 - SPRING BDE-860331-00.A9860331-00 

234 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51901000000-00 

235 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51902000000-00 

236 - CIRCLIP BDE-860079-02.A58860079-02 

237 - BELT TOOTHED BDE-123246-00.A1123246-00 

238 - BUSH BDE-123219-00.A1123219-00 

239 - PULLEY BDE-123316-00.A7123316-00 

240 - RETAINER BDE-860079-04.A31860079-04 

241 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51903000000-00 

242 - SPACER BDE-863702-00.A10863702-00 

243 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51904000000-00 

244 - WASHER BDE-860073-14.A71860073-14 

246 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51905000000-00 

247 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51906000000-00 

248 - SCREW BDE-941880-00.A64941880-00 

249 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51907000000-00 

250 - HEX KEY 2.5 MM BDE-943271-00.A26943271-00 

251 - SPANNER 10-13MM BDE-949751-07.A17949751-07 



252 - GAUGE BDE-863648-00.A7863648-00 

254 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51908000000-00 

255 - SCREW BDE-860085-10.A62860085-10 

256 - WASHER BDE-860074-02.A39860074-02 

313 - GROMMET BDE-944652-00.A63944652-00 

314 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE VARIATION AE 230V BDE-000000-00.A51909000000-00 

322 - SEAL BDE-860718-00.A44860718-00 

323 - RING BDE-860080-02.A24860080-02 

324 - BEARING BDE-868768-08.A8868768-08 

327 - KEY BDE-860539-01.A22860539-01 

329 - WASHER BDE-860073-14.A70860073-14 

330 - SCREW BDE-860093-15.A31860093-15 

331 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51910000000-00 

332 - SCREW BDE-942043-00.A71942043-00 

333 - SCREW BDE-949702-19.A13949702-19 

334 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51916000000-00 

335 - PULLEY BDE-867441-00.A5867441-00 

337 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51911000000-00 

338 - WASHER M8 BDE-860073-03.A551860073-03 

339 - NUT BDE-860083-04.A80860083-04 

341 - BEARING BDE-868768-10.A70868768-10 

374 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE VARIATION AE 230V BDE-000000-00.A51912000000-00 

375 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE VARIATION AE 230V BDE-000000-00.A51913000000-00 

418 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51914000000-00 

419 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51915000000-00 

420 - SCREW BDE-860085-07.A38860085-07 

421 - WASHER BDE-860074-02.A40860074-02 

422 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51917000000-00 

424 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51918000000-00 

425 - PLATE BDE-860373-00.A10860373-00 

426 - WASHER BDE-860074-03.A386860074-03 

428 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51919000000-00 



429 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51920000000-00 

430 - SCREW BDE-860093-00.A81860093-00 

431 - NUT BDE-860083-02.A42860083-02 

432 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51921000000-00 

433 - WASHER BDE-860073-01.A42860073-01 

434 - SCREW BDE-860089-18.A49860089-18 

435 - NUT BDE-860083-04.A81860083-04 

436 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51924000000-00 

437 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51925000000-00 

438 - SCREW BDE-860085-06.A61860085-06 

439 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51922000000-00 

440 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51923000000-00 

441 - NUT BDE-860083-03.A390860083-03 

442 - LEVER BDE-861841-00.A6861841-00 

443 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51926000000-00 

444 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51927000000-00 

445 - SPRING BDE-860394-00.A5860394-00 

446 - CAP BDE-860365-00.A9860365-00 

447 - HEX KEY 5 MM BDE-930574-00.A52930574-00 

448 - KEY BDE-938539-00.A87938539-00 

469 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51928000000-00 

470 - SUPPORT BDE-865910-00.A10865910-00 

471 - SCREW BDE-860093-08.A8860093-08 

472 - KNOB BDE-863310-00.A50863310-00 

473 - WASHER BDE-720959-00.A34720959-00 

474 - NUT BDE-860092-00.A123860092-00 

475 - NUT M5 BDE-860092-03.A34860092-03 

476 - PIN BDE-949867-10.A13949867-10 

477 - GUARD BDE-865909-00.A3865909-00 

478 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51929000000-00 

479 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51930000000-00 

480 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51931000000-00 



481 - NUT BDE-860092-05.A36860092-05 

482 - BRACKET BDE-944877-01.A7944877-01 

483 - WASHER M8 BDE-860073-03.A550860073-03 

484 - NO LONGER AVAILABLE BDE-000000-00.A51935000000-00 

485 - WRENCH 4 MM BDE-949882-01.A84949882-01 

 


